PAGAMENTO CONVENIO ORGAO PUBLICOS - EXERCICIO DE 2011

abril

maio junho

julho

agosto

setembro

outubro

novembro

dezembro

CNPJ

janeiro

fevereiro

margo

QTDE

NOME
FUNDAGAO "PROFESSOR
DOUTOR MANOEL
PEDRO PIMENTEL -

49.325.434/0001-50

2.349.029,69

705.501,47

777.915,08 -

- 928.029,35

939.093,20

2.976.053,19 ( 1

.900.768,67

975.162,12

966.294,46

1.666.187,80

FUNAP
INSTITUTO DE MEDICINA
SOCIAL E DE
CRIMINOLOGIA DE SAO

43.054.154/0001-79

615.582,04

680977,35

- 1.229.784,90

764.953,90 -

1.490.921,58

828.160,86

631.918,20

629.261,67

1.523.056,44

PAULO - IMESC

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL
DE TARUMA

64.614.449/0001-22

4.400,00

2.200,00

2.200,00 2.200,00

- 2.200,00

4.400,00

2.200,00

4.400,00

4.400,00

8.800,00




